Rectangular Smart Profile
RSP
Since 1973
EAE Group of Companies started its journey in the electrical sector in 1973 with the establishment of EAE Elektrik.
Since its founding, EAE has grown rapidly, expanding its production and areas of operation by incorporating EAE
Lighting in 1983, EAE Machinery in 1996, EAE Electrotechnics in 2004, and EAE Technology in 2009.
EAE carries out its production activities in accordance with ISO 9001 Quality Management, ISO 14001 Environmental

A50
50
B
Product L
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Hot Dip Galvanized
(TS EN ISO 1461)
Weight
(kg/m)
Order
Code
A-STS-R-230 230 205 175 1,536 3333809
A-STS-R-330 330 205 175 1,864 3333810
A-STS-R-430 430 205 175 2,383 3333811
A-STS-R-530 530 205 175 2,845 3333812
A-STS-R-630 630 255 225 3,576 3333813
A-STS-R-730 730 255 225 4,331 3333814
A-STS-R-830 830 255 225 5,240 3333815
A-STS-R-930 930 255 225 13,246 3333816
RSP Console
17
RSP
Rectangular Smart Profile